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Mathematics - ISI Journal List

Journal ISSN Web Discipline | IF
Advances in Applied Mathematics 0196-8858 | https://www.journals.elsevier.com/advances-in-applied-mathematics mathematic | 0.9
Advances in Mathematics 0001-8708 | https://www.journals.elsevier.com/advances-in-mathematics mathematic | 1.3
Applied Mathematical Modelling 0307-904X | https://www.journals.elsevier.com/applied-mathematical-modelling mathematic | 2.9
Applied Mathematics and Computation 0096-3003 | https://www.journals.elsevier.com/applied-mathematics-and-computation mathematic | 2.3
Applied Mathematics Letters 0893-9659 | https://www.journals.elsevier.com/applied-mathematics-letters mathematic | 2.4
Applied Numerical Mathematics 0168-9274 | https://www.journals.elsevier.com/applied-numerical-mathematics mathematic | 1.2
Bulletin des Sciences Mathématiques 0007-4497 | https://www.journals.elsevier.com/bulletin-des-sciences-mathematiques mathematic | 0.7
Journal of Computational and Applied Mathematics | 0377-0427 mgia:e/m.|ournals.elseV|er.com/|ournaI-of-computatlonal-and-applled- mathematic | 1.6
Discrete Applied Mathematics 0166-218X | https://www.journals.elsevier.com/discrete-applied-mathematics mathematic | 0.9
Discrete Mathematics 0012-365X | https://www.journals.elsevier.com/discrete-mathematics mathematic | 0.7
Electronic Notes in Discrete Mathematics 1571-0653 | https://www.journals.elsevier.com/electronic-notes-in-discrete-mathematics mathematic | 0.2
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